
CHANGE ORDER FORM

atyuf

Ankeny

Project Title:

Contractor:

Address:

Ankeny Kirkendall Public Library
Stahl ConstrLictEon

1250 SW District Dr,

it ull Inc-lfi Finance Budget Cocfe: 928.2928.4412

Vendor Project or Invoice #:

Original Contract Date:

0

April 2, 2018

Finance Project #

P0#

Vendor#

928.4412

0

7227

Change Order Number:

Change Order Date:

2^
hW4—4,2-S5»l^

Ootobor28.2010.

Purpose of Change Order

Add Solar Lights to Flag Pole locations

Details
ITEM #
T
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9~

to"

of Change Order;
DESCRIPTION

Solar Flag Pole Lights
Added Time

UNITS
-^

0

QUAMTir^ CHANGE
T00~

Days

UNIT PRICE
$ 480.38

Change Order Number: ^.3 makes the following adjustments fo the contract:

EXTENDED PRICE
$ 4S038
$ -

^,

$ -

$
$ "
~$ m

$ -

$
$ 480.38

Contractor AccQpted^

Signature

Architect Af^oved:

A^Signature

Owner Accepted:

Staht Construction Record of Change Orders

Date

CityofAnkeny

Signature TIUe

Data

Attest for Owner:

J^J_Date
Original Contract Amount

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10|
m
12|
13|
14|
15[
16|

< - .... .:SSM^5

Amount
$12.767,000,00

s

Signature Title Revised Contact Amount A^O^/L<9-3:2^

Date

Date Printed: 10/28/2019





Ig&STAHL^
Project Name:

Project #:

Reference Document:

Request Description:

CONTRACTOR C.O. REQUEST BREAKDOWN FORM

Ankeny Kirkendall Public Library

OPN-16826000

Add Solar Lights to Flag Poles

MATERIAL
Quantity

3
Units

ea

Description
Solar Flag Pole Down Light Installed

Mfg: Annin Flagmakers

Add/Deduct
79

Totah
Sales Tax;

Section Subtotal:

$237.00

$0.00

$237.00

MANPOWER
Position

Superintendent
Carpenter

Hours

1
1

Rate

Ml
@]
@i
@J
@1

$95.00
$95,00

Subtofal

$95.00

$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

+

+

+

+

+

Per Diem

$0.00
$0.00

Mote: inoktde Labor burden in Houdy Rsie

Add/Deduct

$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Section Subtotah $190.00

2ND TIER SUBCONTRACTOR
Contractor Name Description of Work Add/Deduct

Section Subtotal: $0.00

TIME EXTENSION
Contract shati be extended due to this change fay

CERTIFICATION

0

Signature:

Name/Title: Michael Schmitz

Request Subfotal:

Overhead:

insurance

Bond

Working Days

$427.00

$42,70
$6.4-1

$4,27

Date: 10/28/2019 REQUEST TOTAL: $480.38

Revised 11.1,2010



10/28/2019 Solar Fiagpole Light - Down Light j American Ffagpote & Flag Co.

Customer Support: 1 (800) 426-6835 (te1:+1(800)426-6235)

(https://www.facebook.com/pages/Halfstafforg/184135558S51908)

(https://twitter.com/halfstaffflag)

Shopping Cgft (https;//www.aflag.com/cart/) f My Account <https;//www,efisg.com/my-account/)
FAQs (https;//wvmaf|ag.corr)/faq/) | Contact Us (https://www.aflag.com/Gonta<;t"us/)

[://www.atla^comy

l& Flag Co. SiRGe1973 Product Search:

Solar Flagpole Light - Down Light

Solar Flag pole Down Light

Don't Worry about wiring yourflagpole. This 100 LUX solar light mounts on

top of your flagpole. Just pass the threaded 1/2 rod from your flagpole ball

through the hole in the base of the LED based solar flagpole down light The

three rechargeable batteries that are included get charged via a solar panel

on top of the unit. Great for flagpoles up to 25 feet tail where running

electricity is too difficult.

note : The flagpole ball or pulley is not Included*

t.'tmM-^l ,. . .

^ t"ww- l**Wtt-*ffq.t?i*q
•Mrttflfen .•yufB^A^tn'

t'^vT/fi *? ha-n-1 ff/tt
•Bhna

(https://www.aflag.com/wp-

httDS://www,aflaa.com/Droducysolar-ftaflpo!8'tJflht-down-liaht/

$79.00
SKU; Solar FlagpoEe Light LED

1/3




